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Akureyri Seats Hall 1 Hall 2 Hall 3 Meeting Theme Opening hours Phone (+354)  / Email
total facilities

Akureyri Backpackers 40 40 no Pub style hamburgers, sandwiches and light meals Mon-Thu 07.30-23.00, Fri -Sat 7.30-00, Sun 7.30-23.00 571 9050
Aurora - Icelandair hotel 128 28 100 yes Focuses only fresh local  ingredients all year round Restaurant dai ly 12.00-21.00, Bar until  23.00 518 1000 / akureyri@icehotels.is
Bautinn 80 40 40 no International cuisine Sun - Thurs 11.00-21.00, Fri - Sat 11.00-22.00 462-1818 / bautinn@bautinn.is
Berlin 40 40 no Breakfast, lunch, coffee, cakes and l ight meals Daily 08.00-18.00 461 4848
Blackbox Pizzeria 140 140 no Pizza restaurant Sun-Thurs:  17.00-21.00 Fri-Sat: 17.00-22.00 575 7575
Bryggjan 180 70 40 70 yes International cuisine Sun-Thur: 11.30-21.00 (22.00 summer), Fri-Sat:11.30-22.00 440 6600 / salur@bryggjan.is
Centrum Kitchen & Bar 60 60 no International cuisine, vegan options Mon-Wed 11-22.00 Thu & Sun 11-23.00 Fri - Sat 11-01.00 666 6078 
DJ Gril l 30 30 no Hamburgers and grill Weekdays 11.30-21.00, Weekends 12.00-21.00 462 1800 / djgri ll08@gmail.com
Eyja Wine Bar & Bistro 48 28 20 no Fine dining - 5 course tasting menu. Wine & local beers Weekdays 11.30-14.00 & 16.00-00, Weekends 16.00-01.00 8538002 / eyjaak@eyjaak.is
Garún 100 50 50 yes Traditional icelandic cakes and bread dishes Daily 10.00-18.00, During 1.6-31.8 10.00-20.00 620 9777 / garun.ghost@gmail.com
Greifinn 160 90 70 yes International cuisine Daily 11.30-22.00 460 1600 / greifinn@greifinn.is
Gril lstofan 125 55 20 50 yes Hamburgers, Pizza, Gril l and Vegan meals Mon-Fri 18.00-23.00, Sat-Sun 13.00-23.00 896 3093 / gri llstofan@gmail .com
Hamborgarafabrikkan 140 140 no Hamburgers but salads also avai lable Sun-Thurs:  17.00-21.00 Fri-Sat: 17.00-22.00 575 7575
Heitur matur í Hrísalundi 20 20 no Prepared meals, to take away or eat on site Open daily 11.30-14.00 and 17.00-20.00 462 2277 
Hótel Kjarnalundur 160 100 60 yes Dinner buffet as well as a menu Open al l year, from Oct ti ll  middle May preebooking needed! 460 0060 / info@kjarnalundur.is
Krua Siam 50 50 no Thai food Mon-Fri 11.30-13.30, 17.00-21.30; Sat & Sun 17.00-21.30 466 3800 / kruasiam@kruasiam.is
Kurdo Kebab 50 50 no Kebab, pizza & hamburgers Mon-Thu 11.00-23.00, Fri  - Sat-Sun 11.00-05.00, Sun 11.00-23.30788 8381 / kurdokebab@gmail.com
Indian Curry House 40 40 no Curry dishes, including vegetarian, on site & take away Tue-Fri : 11.30-13.30 / 17.30 -21.00 Sat-Sun: 17.30-21.00 461 4242
Lemon Glerárgata 55 55 no Healthy food, sandwiches and juices Mon - Fri  08.00-21.00  Sat-Sun  10.00-21.00 462 5552 / lemonakureyri@gmail.com
Múlaberg bistro 260 50 50 160 yes Appetizers, steaks, cocktai ls, wine Mon-Sat 11.30-00, Sunday 15.00-23.00 460 2020 / mulaberg@mulaberg.is
Rub 23 140 60 80 no Seafood restaurant with some meat dishes Mon-Fri 11.30-14.00, Daily 17.30-22.00, Sat-Sun 23.00 462 2223 / rub23@rub23.is
OAT Breakfast Bar 30 30 no Breakfast, Porridge, Acai Bowl, Coffee ect. Mon-Fri 07.00-14.00, Sat 09.00-14.00 & Sun 10.00-14.00 462 2245 
Salat Sjoppan 34 34 no Salad bar Daily 11.00-20.00 462 2245 
Serrano 25 25 no Healthy food with Mexican influence Mon - Sat 11.00 - 21.00, Sun 12.00 - 21.00 519 6918 / serrano@serrano.is
Sjanghæ 90 50 40 no Chinese food Mon-Fri 11.30-22.00 and Sat-Sun 17.00-22.00 537 1888 / sjanghai@sjanghai.is
Sprettur-Inn 30 30 no Pizza and hamburgers Daily 11.30-22.30 464 6464
Strikið 170 60 50 60 yes International cuisine - Hall  3 is seasonal Mon-Thur 11.30-21.30, Fri11.30-22.30, Sat12-21.30, Sun12-21.30 462 7100 / strikid@strikid.is
Sushi Corner 40 40 no Sushi train and take away Mon-Fri 11.30-21.00, Sat 12.00-21.00, Sun 17.00-21.00 466 3666 
Verksmiðjan - Glerártorg 161 56 80 25 yes Fresh dinner style meals. Vegan options Daily 11.30-21.30 555 4055 / verksmidjan@gmail .com
Vitinn mathús 83 83 no Tradit. icelandic "home" food lunch Daily 11.30-14.00 & evenings for groups and privat parties 462 1400 / vitinnveitingar@simnet.is
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Food, Café, Icecream and more in Akureyri
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Axels bakarí 40 40 no Café and bakery, soup Weekdays 07.00-17.00, Sat 07.00-16.00, Sun 08.00-16.00 4614010 / axelsbakari@simnet.is
Bakaríið við Brúna 40 40 no Café & bakery. Sandwiches all  day, Soup & pizza luncht. Weekdays 07.00-17.00, weekends 08.00-16.00 461 2700 / bvb@bvb.is
Bláa kannan 75 35 40 no Lunch, coffee, cakes and l ight meals Weekdays 09.00-23.30; weekends 10.00-23.30 461 4600 / blaakannan@internet.is 
Brauðgerðahús Akureyrar 30 30 no Café and bakery, soup Weekdays 07.30-17.00, Sat 07.30-17.00, Sun 08.30-16.00 611 0141 / braudgerdarhus@gmail.com
Kaffi  Ilmur, Skátagil 50 20 30 no New owners opening up this summer Opens spring/summer 2022 / kaffii lmur@internet.is
Keti l kaffi  - Art Museum 40 40 yes Café with pastries , l ight meals, soups, cocktails & wines Mon-Wed 10-18.00, Thu-Fri 10-23.00, Sat 12-23, Sun 12-18 8698447 / ketilkaffi@ketilkaffi .is
Kristjáns bakarí Hrísalundi 30 30 no Café and bakery Weekdays 07.30-17.00, Weekends 08.00-16.00 460 5905 / braudgerd@braudgerd.is
Kristjáns bakarí Town C 16 16 no Café and bakery Weekdays 08.00-17.00, Weekends 08.00-16.00 460 5905 / braudgerd@braudgerd.is
LYST - coffee|food|wine 50 50 yes coffee, food, wine, chocolate Daily from early until  23.00 8691369 / lyst@lystak.is
Orðakaffi  - Library 40 40 no Lunch, coffee and cakes Weekdays 12.00 - 17.00, possible to add seats 661 4638 / serena.kaffi@gmail.com
Penninn Eymundsson Café 30 30 no Café and light refreshments, wine and beer Mon-Fri 9.00 - 21.00 & Weekends 10.00 -21.00 lyst@lystak.is
Sykurverk Café 40 40 no Créps, sweet treats, cakes, candy, coffee & cocktails Tue-Sun 11.30-22.00, Closed Mondays 571 7977 / sykurverk@sykurverk.is
Ís- & Salatgerðin 15 15 no Salad, sandwiches, wrapes, juices and local icecream Open daily 11.00-23.00 (serving closes 21) 469 4000 
Ísbúðin Akureyri 50 50 no Ice cream, sandwiches, juices, smoothies, coffee Open daily 11.00-23.00 461 1112 / isogkaffi@simnet.is

Total 546

Restaurants close to Akureyri
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total facilities
Baccalá Bar, Árskógssandur 70 30 40 no Traditional fish restaurant Open unti l 1.may: 11.30-21.00, 1.6-31.8: 09.00-23.00 620 1035 / baccalabar3@gmail.com
BeerSpa Restaurant 55 55 no Open al l year - Winter: Mon-Thu 12-20.30, Fri-Sat 11-21.30 414 2828 / bjorbodin@bjorbodin.is
Brekka, Hrísey 50 50 yes Focus on seafood. Also café & homemade pastries Opens beg. June - mid September. Dai ly 12.00-21.00 791 0503 / brekka@brekkahrisey.is
Brunirhorse, Eyjafjarðarsv. 50 50 Coffee, homemade cakes & bread, local food Sat-Sun 14.00-18.00. Closed until  May for renovations 863 1470 / brunirhorse@brunirhorse.is
Hælið Café, Kristnes 35 35 Homemade pastries and historical atmosphere Summer open daily 11.00-18.00, Winter Sat-Sun 14-18.00 863 6428 / haelid.is
Lamb-Inn, Eyjafj.sveit 65 65 yes Local cuisine Summer open. Winter upon request 463 1500 / lambinn@lambinn.is
Verbúðin 66, Hrísey island 57 32 25 yes Int.national cuisine focus on seafood & local produce Daily 12.00 - 21.00 467 1166 / verbudin66@simnet.is

Total 432


